.98 11:06

3703 308 7124

USPTO ACSD

2002/012

10-1594 MAP RECORDATION F	07-13-1998	EPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patient and Trademark Office
No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)6-9-98 TRADEM		* *
Tab settings > > > V To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Poleman	100728598	ants or copy thereof.
	2. Name and address of receiving	
1. Name of conveying party(ies): (5 JUN 0 9 1998 u		
Pasketball U.S.A. Inc.	Name: <u>Internal Revenue:</u>	ervice
Kokomo, Indiana 46901	Internal Address:	
1 Individual(s)	Street Address: 620 Morland	Or.
General Partnership Corporation-State	City: <u>Lafavette</u> Stat	e: <u>Indiana</u> ZIP: 47905
Other	🗅 Individual(s) citizenship	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached? 1 Yes 1 No	☐ Association	
3. Nature of conveyance:	General Partnership Limited Partnership	
□ Assignment □ Merger	☐ Corporation-State	
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name	MY Other U.S. Governmental	entity
MIX Other Notice of Levy: Notices of Federal Tax Lien	If assignee is not domicited in the United States is attached:	s, a d omostic repre sentiva <mark>desig</mark> nation 1. Yes: D. No
Execution Date:	(Designations must be a separate document in Additional name(s) à address(es) attached? D	om assignment)
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):		
A. Trademark Application No.(s) SN 74-280741;U.S. Class 022, 039 SN 74-281282;U.S. Class 022 SN 74-137493;U.S. Class 022	B. Trademark Registration No	o.(s)
Additional numbers at	tached? D Yes D No	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications a registrations involved:	
Name: George W. Riggle, c/o Internal Revenue Svs.		Waiver of Recordal fee
Ivane.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)	s requested as this
Internal Address:	(is a U.S. Governmental entity.
	J LINUSEU	—accoy•
	 Authorized to be charged to 	to deposit account
Street Address: 620 Mortand Dr.		•
STREET AGOTESS.	8. Deposit account number:	•
		. **
City: Lafayette State: Indiana ZIP: 47905	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if	paying by deposit account)
DO NOT US	SE THIS SPACE	es ok
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing informative original document. CORGC W. Riggle Statement of Person Signing.	nation is true and correct and any atta Signature cover sheet, attachments, and documents	ached copy is a true copy of
CONTRIBUTE OF PROCESS INCOME.	the the second s	

O6/09/98 OF IREPLYTO: Indiana ITERNAL REVENUE SERVICE CORGE RIGGLE NAME OF MORLAND DRIVE OF AYETTE, IN 47905 BASKETBALL US	HONE NUMBER OFFICE: (765)448-1080x26 AND ADDRESS OF TAXPAYER: A INC NEW CORP
O6/09/98 OF IRE EPLYTO: Indiana TERNAL REVENUE SERVICE ORGE RIGGLE O MORLAND DRIVE FAYETTE, IN 47905 BASKETBALL US	OFFICE: (765)448-1080x26 AND ADDRESS OF TAXPAYER: (A INC NEW CORP
TERNAL REVENUE SERVICE DRGE RIGGLE D MORLAND DRIVE FAYETTE, IN 47905 BASKETBALL US	AND ADDRESS OF TAXPAYER:
RGE RIGGLE NAME MORLAND DRIVE FAYETTE, IN 47905 BASKETBALL US	A INC NEW CORP
RGE RIGGLE MORLAND DRIVE AYETTE, IN 47905 BASKETBALL US	A INC NEW CORP
MORLAND DRIVE AYETTE, IN 47905 BASKETBALL US	A INC NEW CORP
BASKETBALL US	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
215 WEST SYCA	MINE SIREFI
COMMISSIONER, U.S. PATENT & TRADE- KOKOMO, IN 40	
-MARK OFFICE, BOX ASSIGNMENT	
(XXXXX	
ASHINGTON, DC 20231	
IDENT	YING NUMBER(S):
	62-1441331
I'T A BILL FOR TAXES YOU OWE. THIS IS A NOTICE OF LEVY WE ARE USING TO COLLECT MONEY OWED BY	
	y Additions Total
·•	687.79 4687.79
	836.88 3302.56
·	162.49 1645.62
+0 12/31/96 435.08 +1 12/31/96 3216.22	39.55 474.63 299.47 3515.69
41 12/31/96 3216.22 41 09/30/96 9219.19	299.47 3515.69 698. 52 9917.71
40 12/31/95 1998.86	110.36 2107.22
VY WON'T ATTACH FUNDS IN IRAS, SELF-EMPLOYED INDIVIDUALS' RETIREMENT	Total
OR ANY OTHER RETIREMENT PLANS IN YOUR POSSESSION OR CONTROL UNLESS NED IN THE BLOCK TO THE RIGHT.	Amount
NEO IN THE BEOOK TO THE MACHE.	Due ▶ 25653.22
ured the interest and late payment penalty to	98
e Internal Revenue Code provides that there is a lien for the amount that is o	wed. Although we have given the notice
emand required by the Code, the amount owed hasn't been paid. This I	evy requires you to turn over to us this
n's property and rights to property (such as money, credits, and bank deposit	i) that you have or which you are alread
ted to pay this person. However, don't send us more than the "Total Amount	
ney in banks, credit unions, savings and loans, and similar institutio al Revenue Code <u>must be held for 21 calendar days</u> from the day you re	is described in section 408(n) of the ceive this levy before you send us the
y. Include any interest the person earns during the 21 days. Turn ov	er any other money, property, credits
iat you have or are already obligated to pay the taxpayer, when you wou	ld have paid it if this person asked fo
ent. ke a reasonable effort to identify all property and rights to property belongi	a to this person. At a minimum, search
ecords using the taxpayer's name, address, and identifying numbers(s) should be a superior of the superior of	vn on this form. Don't offset money this
nowes you without contacting us at the telephone number shown above to	or instructions. You may not subtract a
ssing fee from the amount you send us.	
spond to this levy:	
ske your check or money order payable to Internal Revenue Service.	
ite the taxpayer's name, identifying number(s), kind of tax and tax period sho your check or money order (not on a detachable stub.).	vn on this form, and "LEVY PROCEEDS
your check or money order (not on a detachable stub.). mplete the back of Part 3 of this form and mail it to us with your payment in the	e enclosed envelope
ep Part 1 of this form for your records and give the taxpayer Part 2 within 2 didn't owe any money to the taxpayer, please complete the back of Part	iys.

enclosed envelope.

Signature of Service Represents

- GEDRES MINISTER

REVENUE OFIETRER K FORM 668 A(c) (DO) (Rev. 8-94) 15704T REEL: 1726 FRAME: 0548

Ę

Title

Form 668 (Y) Rev. October 1993) 32835

Department of the Treasury - Internal Revenue Service

Notice of Federal Tax Lien

District	Serial Number	For Optional Use by Recording Office
Indianapolis, IN	3 594130 85	
As provided by sections 6321, 6322	, and 6323 of the Internal Revenue	

Code, we are giving a notice that taxes (including interest and penalties) have been assessed against the following-named taxpayer. We have made a demand for payment of this liability, but it remains unpaid. Therefore, there is a lien in favor of the United States on all property and rights to property belonging to this taxpayer for the amount of tnese taxes, and additional penalties, interest, and costs that may accrue.

Name of Taxpayer BASKETBALL USA INC , a Corporation

RECEIVED FOR RECOR RECORDED IN RECORD

NOV - 7 1994

RECORDER OF CARROLL COUNTY Phylis J. Ellis

Residence P 0 BOX 52 FLORA, IN 46729-0000

IMPORTANT RELEASE INFORMATION: For each assessment listed below, unless notice of lien is refiled by the date given in column (e), this notice shall, on the day following such date, operate as a certificate of release as defined in IRC 6325(a)

Tax Period Date of Last Day for Unpaid Balance Reflling Ended Identifying Number Assessment of Assessment Kind of Tax (d) (1) (e) (b) (C) (a)3577.77 941 06/30/94 62-1441331 10/17/94 11/16/04 Place of Filing COUNTY RECORDER Total 3577.77 CARROLL COUNTY IN 46723 DELFHI,

This instrument was prepared by Charles B. Spicer, Internal Revenue Service Indianapolis, IN This notice was prepared and signed at _

				* 70**** ** ** * * * * * * * * * * * * *		G A
:he	31.5 tday	of.		October	19	
.116	cay	٠,	_			

		<u> </u>
Pignatura Off. B - 17 -	Title	CHIEF, SPE
Signature Committee Special 72		35-01-1465
Capatral Contraction of the Cont		

(NOTE: Certificate of officer authorized by law to take acknowledgments is not essential to the validity of Notice of Federal Tax lien . Rev. Bul. 71-466, 1971 - 2 C.B. 409)

Part 1 - Kept By Recording Office

Form 668 (Y) (Rev. 10-93)

Form 668 (Y) (Rev. October 1993)

32835

Indianapolis, IN

. Department of the Treasury - Internal Revenue Service

359410282

Notice of Federal Tax Lien

District

Serial Number

For Optional Use by Recording Office

As provided by sections 6321, 6322, and 6323 of the internal Revenue RECEIVED FOR RECORD Code, we are giving a notice that taxes (including interest and penalties) have been assessed against the following-named laxpayer. We have made a demand for payment of this liability, but it remains unpaid. Therefore, there is a lien in favor of the United States on all property and rights to

AUG 2 9 1994

Name of Taxpayer BASKETBALL USA INC NEW CORP , a Corpore

thing Elect RECORDER OF CARROLL COUNTY

Phylis J. Ellis

Residence

P 0 B0X 52

FLORA, IN

additional penalties, interest, and costs that may accrue.

IMPORTANT RELEASE INFORMATION: For each assessment listed below. unless notice of lien is reflied by the date given in column (e), this notice shall, on the day following such date, operate as a certificate of release as defined in IRC 6325(a).

property belonging to this taxpayer for the amount of these taxes, and

Kind of Tex (a)	Tax Period Ended (b)	ldentifylng Number (c)	Date of Assessment (d)	Last Day for Refiling (e)	Unpaid Balance of Assessment (f)
741 741	12/31/93 03/31/94	62-1441331 62-1441331	06/17/94 06/17/94	07/17/04 07/17/04	15824.73 3788.48
	,				
Place of Filing	COUNT	Y RECORDER _L COUNTY I, IN 46723		Total	\$ 19813.41

This instrument was prepared by Charles B. Spicer, Internal Revenue Servi Indianapolis, IN This notice was prepared and signed at

CHIEF. SFB Title Signature CHARLES B SPICER 35-01-1465

(NOTE: Certificate of officer authorized by law to take acknowledgments is not essential to the validity of Notice of Federal Tax lien Rev. Bul. 71-466, 1971 - 2 C.B. 409) Form 668 (Y) (Rev. 10

Part 1 - Kept By Recording Office

TRADEMARK

Department of the Treasury - Internal Revenue Service 2281 Form 668 (Y) (c) Notice of Federal Tax Lien (Rev. October 1993) For Optional Use by Recording Office Serial Number District 91-5261 359722070 INDIANA 10:50 oppose A As provided by sections 6321, 6322, and 6323 of the Internal Revenue Code, we are giving a notice that taxes (including interest and penalties) R CORDED IN : RD _____ have been assessed against the following-named taxpayer. We have made a demand for payment of this liability, but it remains unpaid. Therefore, DEC 2 3 1997 there is a lien in favor of the United States on all property and rights to property belonging to this taxpayer for the amount of these taxes, and RECORDER OF additional penalties, interest, and costs that may accrue. with CHROLL COUNTY Name of Taxpayer BASKETBALL USA INC NEW CORP, a Corporation Linda M. Parrett Residence PO BOX 52 46929-0052 FLORA, IN IMPORTANT RELEASE INFORMATION: For each assessment listed below, unless notice of lien is refiled by the date given in column (e), this notice shall, on the day following such date, operate as a certificate of release as defined in IRC 6325(a). Tax Period Date of Last Day for Unpaid Balance Kind of Tax Ended Identifying Number Assessment Refiling of Assessment (C) (d) (b) (e) (a) *(t)* 09/30/96 62-1441331 12/08/97 941 01/07/08 09/30/96 941 62-1441331 12/08/97 01/07/08 941 09/30/96 62-1441331 12/08/97 01/07/08 8818.50 12/31/96 12/08/97 941 62-1441331 01/07/08 3110.95 12/31/96 62-1441331 12/08/97 940 01/07/08 397.08

Place of Filing

COUNTY RECORDER CARROLL COUNTY DELPHI. IN 46923 Total

S

12326.53

This instrument was prepared by Patricia Kirk, Internal Revenue Service. This notice was prepared and signed at Indianapolis, IN

the 16th day of December , 19 97 ..

Signature PATRICIA

Title

CHIEF, SPB 01-1865

(NOTE: Certificate of officer authorized by law to take acknowledgments is not essential to the validity of Notice of Federal Tax lien Rev. Rul. 71-466, 1971 - 2 C.B. 409)

Form 668 (Y) (c)			•	nternal Revenue Serv	rice
			· · · · -		·
District	98-149	Serial Num	ber	. For Optio	onal Use by Recording Office
INDIANA			35982	,,,,	ED FOR RECORD
Code, we are have been as a demand for there is a lied property below additional per	giving a notice sessed against payment of the infavor of the onging to this naities, interest.	321, 6322, and 6323 of that taxes (including the following-named this liability, but it removes United States on all taxpayer for the amount and costs that may act	y interest and p axpayer. We ha lains unpaid. The property and in unt of these tax	enalties) ve made nerefore, rights to Kes, and	
Name of Taxps	ayer BASKE	TBALL USA INC N	IEW CORP, a	Corporation	
Residence		SYCAMORE STREET N 46901-0000	•		
unless notice	of lien is reliled allowing such da	ORMATION: For each by the date given in colute, operate as a certific	iumn (e), this not	ice shall.	
Kind of Tax (a)	Tax Period Ended (b)	İdentifying Number (c)	Date of Assessment (d)	Last Day for Refiling (e)	Unpaid Balance of Assessment (f)
941 941 940	09/30/1996 12/31/1996 12/31/1996	62-1441331	12/08/1997 12/08/1997 12/08/1997	01/07/2008 01/07/2008 01/07/2008	9219.19 3216.22 397.08
		•			
Place of Filing	COUN CARR	TY RECORDER OLL COUNTY HI. IN 46923		Total	\$ 12832_49
This ins	strument wa		Patricia Ki ianapolis,	rk, Internal	Revenue Service.
the <u>03</u> rda	y of <u>Apri</u>	19 1998			
Signature	PATRICIA	laktor Mille	Titie	CHIEF,	SPB 35-01-1865

	00	1054			6£2
Form 588 (Y) (c) (Rev. October 19		•		Internal Revenue Ser Tal Tax Lien	
District		Serial Num	ber	. For Opti	onsi Use by Recording Ollice
INDIANA			35982	4504	
Code, we are have been as: a demand for there is a Her property befo additional pen	giving a notice sessed against payment of it in favor of the nation to this rational to the ra	221, 6322, and 6323, at that taxes (including the following-named his liability, but it renue United States on a laxpayer for the amo, and costs that may a	Indian and p texpayer. We ha halos unpaid. The Il property and in unit of these to:	enatties) ve made herefore, rights to	COUNTY RECORDER 17 AM 8: 44 CM J. SHIRLEY
Name of Taxpa	_{jal} byzke	TBALL USA INC I	NEW CORP, a	Corporation	
Residence		SYCAMORE STREET N 46901-0000	t		
บกโธรร กอป เดย	of lien is refiled llowing such da	ORMATION: For each by the date given in cote, operate as a certific	lumn (e), this not	ice shall,	
Kind of Tax	Tex Period Ended (b)	identifying Number (c)	Date of Assessment (d)	Last Day for Refiling (e)	Unpaid Balance of Assessment (f)
941	09/30/1996 12/31/1996 12/31/1996	62-1441331	12/08/1997 12/08/1997 12/08/1997	01/07/2008 01/07/2008 01/07/2008	9219.19 3216.22 397.08
				-	
Place of Filing	HOWA	TY RECORDER RD COUNTY MO IN 46901		Total	\$ 12832.49
					Revenue Service.
the <u>03</u> rday	of <u>Apri</u>	1, 19_1998.			
Signature	PATRICIA	KIRK	Title	CHIEF,	SPB 35-01-1865
	icate of officer aut 466, 1971 - 2 C.B.	contract by law to take acknowledge 409) Part 1 - Ke	wiedgments is not e opt By Recording		Notice of Federal Tex Nan orm 668 (Y) (c) (Rev. 10/6

TRADEMARK REEL: 1726 FRAME: 0553

Form 668	(Y)

32835

Department of the Trussury - Internal Revenue Service

012757

Notice of Federal Tax Lien

District

Serial Number

Indianapolis, IN

359410263

As provided by sections 6321, 6322, and 6323 of the Internal Revenue Code, we are giving a notice that taxes (including interest and penalties) have been assessed against the following-named taxpayer. We have made a demand for payment of this liability, but it remains unpaid. Therefore, there is a lien in favor of the United States on all prope : and rights to property belonging to this taxpayer for the amount of biese taxes, and _dditional canalties, interest, and costs that may accrue.

For Optional Use by Recording Office

RECEIVED EDEL RECORD

AUG 30 1994

RECORDER HOWARD CO. IND

Name of Taxpayer BASKETBALL USA INC NEW CORF , a Corporation

Residence P 0 BOX 52

FLORA, IN 46929

IMPORTANT RELEASE INFORMATION: For each assessment listed below, unless notice of lien is refiled by the date given in column (e), this notice shall, on the day following such date, operate as a certificate of release as defined in IRC 6325(a).

Unpaid Palance Date of Last Day for Tax Period Refiling **Assessment** of Assessment Kind of Tax Ended Identifying Number (d)(e) (f)(b) (c) (a)06/17/94 07/17/04 15824.93 941 12/31/93 62-1441331 06/17/94 07/17/04 3763.48 03/31/94 62-1441331 941

Place of Filing

COUNTY RECORDER HOWARD COUNTY 46901 KCKOMO, IN

Total

19813.41

This instrument was prepared by Charles B. Spicer, Internal Revenue Servic Indianopolis, IN , on this This notice was prepared and signed at _

the 22nd day of

Signature . FOR CHARLES B SPICER Title

CHIEF, SPE 35-01-1465

(NOTS: Certificate of officer anthorized by law to take acknowledgments is not essential to the validity of Notice of Foderal Tax lien Rev. Rui, 71-455, 1971 - 2 C.B. 409)

Part 1 - Kept By Recording Office

Form 668 (Y) (Rev. 10-9

					1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		ميار به الماد مادي
	0161	.60				1- 505	
- cce (v	32935	Department (of the Treasury -	internal Reven	ue Service		
orm 668 (Y ev. Ostober 1993	* 1	Ŋoţi	ce of Fede	ral Tax Li	en		
strict		Serial Num	ber	F	or Optional	Use by Recording Offi	ice
1	ndianapoli	s, IN	3594130	086			
Code, we are have been as a demand for there is a lie property beladditional pe	e giving a notice seessed against or payment of the in favor of the conging to this enalties, interest	321, 6322, and 6323 or that taxes (including the following-named this liability, but it reme United States on all taxpayer for the among and costs that may ac	g Interest and p taxpayer. We have the same unpaid. To I property and unt of these taxonum.	enalties) ge made herefore, rights to xes, and	AT	EIVED FOR RECORD 1 2 50 P Norch) OCK
ame of Taxp	ayer basketi	BALL USA INC ,	a Corporati	ion	Cur	DE LONGO CO. NO	
	P O ROX 52 FLORA, IN	46729-0000	,				
unless notice	e of lien is refiled ollowing such da	ORMATION: For each by the date given in courte, operate as a certificate,	lumn (e), this not	ice shall,			
Kind of Tax (এ)	Tax Period Ended (b)	Identifying Number (c)	Date of Assessment (d)	Last Day t Refiling (e)		Unpaid Salance of Assessment (f)	
94 <u>1</u>	06/30/94	62- 144 13 31	10/17/54	11/16/0	4	3577.77	
		:					
lace of Filing	COUNT	Y RECORDER D COUNTY J, IN 46901		-	Total S	3577 .77	
	s prepared and	prepared by Ch I signed atIndia ober, 1994	arles P. Sp nepolis, IN		ternal	Revenue Sero	
ignature 💆	alu B	will 7	Title		IEF, SF		
		nonzod by law to take acknow 409)	wiedgments is not es		•	se of Federal Tax lien nn 668 (Y) (Rev. 10	-93)

George W. Riggle IRS Collection Division 620 Morland Dr. Lafayette, IN 47905